Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

The expanded form of 4060+300+20+1

Whcih of the following is not the unit of area.

The smallest numebr which divides 11,33,66 completeliy

Ahmed has rupees

Formula to find the area of rectangle.

1 cm -----m-momeeee
A revolution has ......... rotations of 90°
Diceisa ......... which is a 3- dimensional solid shape.

When we divide a non-zero whole numebr having 0 at its ones place by 10, were..... from its

digit.

The price of a book is Rs. 250 the price of 5 book will be rs.

Teh price of a book is Rs. 152. What will be the price of 11 such books

HCF of 12,22,14 is.

in 701232 the place value of 3 is.

Number of students is class -l is.

A car covered a distane of 155 km in 5 litre petrol. How much distance willit cover in 2 litre
petrol.

Answers Choice

A. 4030201
. 430201
4321
43201

cm3

. Length + Wide
Length = wide
4 + length
Length = length

100 mm
10 mm
1/10 mm
1000 mm

Two
Three
Four
Five

Cube
Pyramid
Cubold
Rectangle

Remove one zero
Remove two zero
Add one zero
Add two zero

50
100
1250
2500

Rs. 1672
Rs. 1152
Rs,1520
Rs.1670

14
22
2

12

3

30
300
30000

10
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16

17

18

19

20

The length of all sides of a ...... are equal

4/5+1/5

Whch of the following is improper fraction.

40 km

To find the sum of given values whose average is knowsn, the following formula is used.

B. Square
C. Trapezium
D. Circle

A.4/5
B. 1/5

D. 4/25
A.7/10

C. 100/111
D.1/3

A. 400
B. 4000

D. 400,000
A. sum of item = average of item +
number of item

B. sum of item= average of item-
number

D. None of these



