

Mathematics English Medium 5th Class Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	The expanded form of 4060+300+20+1	A. 4030201 B. 430201 C. 4321 D. 43201
2	Whoih of the following is not the unit of area.	A. cm3 B. m2 C. km3 D. km
3	The smallest numebr which divides 11,33,66 completeliy	A. 1 B. 11 C. 33 D. 66
4	Ahmed has rupees	A. 30 B. 40 C. 50 D. 60
5	Formula to find the area of rectangle.	A. Length + Wide B. Length = wide C. 4 + length D. Length = length
6	1 cm	A. 100 mm B. 10 mm C. 1/10 mm D. 1000 mm
7	A revolution has rotations of 90 ^o	A. Two B. Three C. Four D. Five
8	Dice is awhich is a 3- dimensional solid shape.	A. Cube B. Pyramid C. Cubold D. Rectangle
9	When we divide a non-zero whole numebr having 0 at its ones place by 10, were from its digit.	A. Remove one zero B. Remove two zero C. Add one zero D. Add two zero
10	The price of a book is Rs. 250 the price of 5 book will be rs.	A. 50 B. 100 C. 1250 D. 2500
11	Teh price of a book is Rs. 152. What will be the price of 11 such books	A. Rs. 1672 B. Rs. 1152 C. Rs,1520 D. Rs.1670
12	HCF of 12,22,14 is.	A. 14 B. 22 C. 2 D. 12
13	in 701232 the place value of 3 is.	A. 3 B. 30 C. 300 D. 30000
14	Number of students is class -l is.	A. 10 B. 20 C. 30 D. 40
15	A car covered a distane of 155 km in 5 litre petrol. How much distance willit cover in 2 litre petrol.	A. 150 km B. 775 km C. 62 km D. 60 km

16	The length of all sides of a are equal	A. Rectangle B. Square C. Trapezium D. Circle
17	4/5+1/5	A. 4/5 B. 1/5 C. 4 D. 4/25
18	Which of the following is improper fraction.	A. 7/10 B. 18/5 C. 100/111 D. 1/3
19	40 km	A. 400 B. 4000 C. 40,000 D. 400,000
20	To find the sum of given values whose average is knowsn, the following formula is used.	A. sum of item = average of item + number of item B. sum of item= average of item-number C. sum of items = average of item x number of items D. None of these